City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr, Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1

Safety Equipment

Bay Area Barricade Date June 1, 2010

Attn: Craig Songster Buyer Name: Kenneth Easton

1861 Arnold Way, #1 Term contract 81918

Concord, CA 94520 City Blanket No.: BPSF00003518
Type: Indelinite quantity

Not-to-exceed amount;  $1,000,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract 08/15/08 08/14/11 $1,000,000
1 08/15/10 08/14/12 Extended for | year

This modification 1 changes the contract as follows:
It extends the contract from August 15, 2010 through August 14, 2012,

By mutual agreement, price has decreased on Item 1101 by 5% from $25.00 to $23.75, effective June 1,
2010.

All other terms and conditions remain the same,

(/J_ a . ,
N . il )
Approved by the City: /2 7-/(/ ; >{>‘/ )‘Lé“—-/— ___& é/" /L/" 5%
Z —Q/

Naon Kéﬂy, Directorof OCA dhd Purchaser Date

Approved by Contractor: é "/7’/9

Sig 1attvre Date
Name and title &’7 /W‘ Y
/ C 7 7

Please sign and return one original. The second original is for your records.

Sign and return one original. The duplicate original is for your files. P-280 (2-09-09)



